[VA VNAIDO
VNONO

10

10
10

9 VIVA

C-SVIVA

IT-SGVIVA

V VIVA

C-E€VIVA

I-€VIVA

€-CVIVA

SC-C VIVA

C-CVIVA

I-CVIVA

S-TVIVA

Vaja je sprejeta

T VIVA

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]X]|X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]|X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]|X|X]|X

XXX | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]|X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]|X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]|X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]|X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]|X|X]|X

X[ XXX

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]|X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

X X1 X | X | X[ XX | X]|X]X|X]|X

Vpisna
Stevilka,

26211172

26204222
26203893
26204158

26211014

26204160

26191254

26990139

26204065
26203886
26181032
26211025
26211223
26204165

26181128

26191116

26211063
26204167

26211163
26181109

26211064
26203902
26191120

26204171

26204074
26204174
26191263
26204263
26211112

26181043
26211126




